
Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date OccurredOriginal Amo
People ASDA GROC  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/08/2018 73.65£        
People ASDA GROC  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/08/2018 48.26£        
People WWW.4OUR 08445572510,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 17/08/2018 24.42£        
People ASDA GROC  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/08/2018 52.28£        
People ASDA GROC  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/08/2018 0.16-£          
People ASDA GROC  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/08/2018 3.40-£          
People ASDA GROC  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/08/2018 53.24£        
People ASDA GROC  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/08/2018 107.42£      
People ASDA GROC  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/08/2018 62.00£        
People ASDA GROC  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/08/2018 100.38£      
People ASDA GROC  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/08/2018 96.76£        
People ASDA GROC  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/08/2018 88.93£        
People HM PASSPO LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 31/07/2018 254.00£      
People HM PASSPO LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/08/2018 122.00£      
People Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/08/2018 42.91£        
People DONCASTER   DONCASTER,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/08/2018 17.00£        
People BLACKWELL  DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/08/2018 79.00£        
People BLUE LINE TABARNSLEY,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 13/08/2018 159.98£      
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/08/2018 4.96£          
People HARTLEPOO   HARTLEPOOL,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/08/2018 14.00£        
People WWW.DURH BISHOP AUCKLA,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/08/2018 24.00£        
People GATESHEAD  GATESHEAD,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/08/2018 18.00£        
People PASSPORT F03333012244,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Comme  Misc business services 28/08/2018 151.00£      
People HOLIDAYINN  01414194567,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/08/2018 89.00£        
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 31/07/2018 39.96£        
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/08/2018 8.95£          
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/08/2018 7.49£          
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/08/2018 14.95£        
People SAINSBURYS SAINSBURYS.CO,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/08/2018 60.00£        
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/08/2018 6.98£          
People SAINSBURY   DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/08/2018 68.15£        
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/08/2018 3.00£          
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/08/2018 33.01£        
People WM MORRIS  DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/08/2018 49.00£        
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/08/2018 34.77£        
People SAINSBURY   DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/08/2018 0.60-£          
People SAINSBURY   DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/08/2018 114.98£      
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/08/2018 49.99£        
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/08/2018 17.90£        
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/08/2018 7.98£          
People SAINSBURY   DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/08/2018 103.32£      
People DARLINGTON  DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/08/2018 10.00£        
People Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/08/2018 6.12£          
People TESCO MOB TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/08/2018 7.50£          



People AMZ UPZHIJI 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/08/2018 7.98-£          
People AMAZON.CO  AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/08/2018 8.38£          
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/08/2018 8.98£          
People SAINSBURY   DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/08/2018 79.35£        
People AMZN MKTP  AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/08/2018 9.95£          
People ASDA GROC  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/08/2018 5.00£          
People TESCO STOR  BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/08/2018 118.64£      
People TESCO STOR  BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/08/2018 47.77£        
People TESCO STOR  BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/08/2018 136.23£      
People TESCO STOR  BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/08/2018 58.53£        
People TESCO STOR  BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/08/2018 77.69£        
People TESCO STOR  BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/08/2018 66.24£        
People TESCO STOR  BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/08/2018 83.20£        
People WWW.GOV.UC@HMCTS.GSI.G   8999 Professional Services Professional services 31/07/2018 10.00£        
People WWW.GOV.UC@HMCTS.GSI.G   8999 Professional Services Professional services 06/08/2018 10.00£        
People WWW.GOV.UC@HMCTS.GSI.G   8999 Professional Services Professional services 06/08/2018 10.00£        
People WWW.GOV.UC@HMCTS.GSI.G   8999 Professional Services Professional services 06/08/2018 10.00£        
People WWW.GOV.UC@HMCTS.GSI.G   8999 Professional Services Professional services 07/08/2018 10.00£        
People WWW.GOV.UC@HMCTS.GSI.G   8999 Professional Services Professional services 07/08/2018 10.00£        
People WWW.GOV.UC@HMCTS.GSI.G   8999 Professional Services Professional services 07/08/2018 10.00£        
People WWW.GOV.UC@HMCTS.GSI.G   8999 Professional Services Professional services 07/08/2018 10.00£        
People WWW.GOV.UC@HMCTS.GSI.G   8999 Professional Services Professional services 07/08/2018 10.00£        
People WWW.GOV.UC@HMCTS.GSI.G   8999 Professional Services Professional services 08/08/2018 10.00£        
People Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 31/07/2018 39.92£        
People Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/08/2018 8.99£          
People Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/08/2018 8.99£          
People Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/08/2018 8.41£          
People WWW.ARGOINTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 01/08/2018 184.49£      
People WWW.ARGOINTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 01/08/2018 16.45£        
People Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/08/2018 10.38£        
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/08/2018 2.73£          
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/08/2018 2.36£          
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/08/2018 16.74£        
People AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/08/2018 31.68£        
People BOARDSDIR NOTTINGHAM,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment an  Stationery & office supplies 29/08/2018 21.35£        
People ASDA STORE  DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/08/2018 75.38£        
People ASDA STORE  DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/08/2018 49.73£        
People ASDA STORE  DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/08/2018 56.76£        
People ASDA STORE  DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/08/2018 61.25£        
People WWW.TICKE0161-813-2222,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 01/08/2018 53.50£        
People ARGOS RETA  INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/08/2018 10.00£        
People WWW.ARGOINTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/08/2018 129.94£      
People HAVEN HOLI HEMEL HEMPSTE   7033 Leisure Activities Trailer parks & camp sites 02/08/2018 238.00£      
People HAVEN HOLI HEMEL HEMPSTE   7033 Leisure Activities Trailer parks & camp sites 02/08/2018 238.00£      
People WWW.STUR CHELTENHAM,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 28/08/2018 72.97£        



People MARKS&SPE  INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/08/2018 60.00£        
People WWW.ELIZA INTERNET,  5949 General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 29/08/2018 36.70£        
People WWW.SIZE.C08442640222,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 30/08/2018 38.99£        
People NETFLIX.COM866-716-0414,  4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 24/08/2018 7.99£          
People DBC MSCP DARLINGTON,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 28/08/2018 3.00£          
Place WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 03/08/2018 242.00£      
Place WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/08/2018 242.00£      
Place WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 29/08/2018 242.00£      
Place WWW.TOWSINTERNET,  5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 24/08/2018 103.90£      
Place FACEBK 4X9 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/07/2018 0.91£          
Place BAUER MED PETERBOROUGH   2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 31/07/2018 51.60£        
Place HIGHFIELD Q  DONCASTER,  8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 10/08/2018 70.00£        
Place WWW.GEAR 08433300170,  5733 General Retail and Wholesale Music stores & instruments 10/08/2018 36.98£        
Place AUTODATA LMAIDENHEAD,  00 5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 13/08/2018 541.40£      
Place AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/08/2018 1.92£          
Place AUTODATA LMAIDENHEAD,  00 5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 14/08/2018 541.40£      
Place AUTODATA LMAIDENHEAD,  00 5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 14/08/2018 20.00£        
Place POST OFFIC  DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 15/08/2018 220.00£      
Place Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/08/2018 11.90£        
Place CROSS COU  LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/08/2018 96.00£        
Place AMZN MKTP  AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/08/2018 165.99£      
Place AMZN MKTP  AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/08/2018 26.99£        
Place Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 30/08/2018 29.99£        
Place DVLA VEHIC  0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/08/2018 652.50£      
Place DVLA VEHIC  0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/08/2018 167.50£      
Place COSTA COFFDARLINGTON,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 17/08/2018 2.95£          
Place INTERNATIO   NEWCASTLE,  7991 Leisure Activities Tourist attractions and exhibitions 17/08/2018 6.00£          
Place C I H 024 7685 1791,  8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 30/08/2018 272.16£      
Place B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 05/08/2018 79.00£        
Place AUTOTAG TR  FROME,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/08/2018 128.70£      
Place MOBILE PHODARLINGTON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 13/08/2018 18.00£        
Place AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/08/2018 95.99£        
Place AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/08/2018 17.98£        
Place AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/08/2018 21.98£        
Place DARLINGTON  DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/08/2018 582.47£      
Place TL&GN RAILW  LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/08/2018 136.40£      
Place TL&GN RAILW  LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/08/2018 136.40£      
Place WWW.GBEN 0800 644 4451,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 02/08/2018 4.33£          
Place WWW.GBEN 0800 644 4451,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 02/08/2018 7.00£          
Place AYCLIFFE BI NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/08/2018 245.00£      
Place TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 06/08/2018 23.15£        
Place PREMIER INN DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 07/08/2018 164.00£      
Place AYCLIFFE BI NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/08/2018 245.00£      
Place AYCLIFFE BIZNEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/08/2018 245.00£      
Place TL&GN RAILW  LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/08/2018 136.40-£      



Place TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/08/2018 5.05£          
Place AYCLIFFE BIZNEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/08/2018 245.00£      
Place AYCLIFFE BIZNEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/08/2018 245.00£      
Place W BOYES & C   DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/08/2018 14.99£        
Place AYCLIFFE BIZNEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/08/2018 245.00£      
Place AYCLIFFE BIZNEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/08/2018 245.00£      
Place AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/08/2018 11.95£        
Place AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/08/2018 24.99£        
Place WWW.BEAL. INTERNET,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 21/08/2018 33.66£        
Place WWW.TONE M'STER M46,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Comme  Misc Industrial supplies 21/08/2018 31.03£        
Place Amazon UK M800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 31/07/2018 11.96£        
Place KTD (NE) LIMGATESHEAD,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Comme  Misc business services 03/08/2018 438.40£      
Place AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/08/2018 20.48£        
Place AMZN MKTP  AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/08/2018 17.94£        
Place MYHERMES. INTERNET,  4214 Freight and Storage Haulage, removals & delivery 16/08/2018 15.74£        
Place WWW.SLINGINTERNET,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Comme  Misc Industrial supplies 21/08/2018 15.30£        
Place DVLA VEHIC  0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/08/2018 652.50£      
Place DVLA VEHIC  0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/08/2018 167.50£      
Place DVLA VEHIC  0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/08/2018 652.50£      
Place DVLA VEHIC  0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/08/2018 22.50£        
Place AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/08/2018 13.79£        
Place ULTRA SECU  NORTHAMPTON,  5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Comme  Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 09/08/2018 145.90£      
Place AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/08/2018 17.23£        
Place AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/08/2018 17.24£        
Place AMZ Laserwa  800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/08/2018 17.24-£        
Place WWW.LASERBRENTFORD,  000 5734 Computer Equipment & ServicesComputer software stores 20/08/2018 14.99£        
Place WWW.PLOT-INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment an  Stationery & office supplies stores 22/08/2018 138.84£      
Place WWW.GOV.UC@HMCTS.GSI.G   8999 Professional Services Professional services 08/08/2018 10.00£        
Place WWW.TPIEUWWW,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Comme  Misc Industrial supplies 03/08/2018 18.60£        
Place ONEDIRECT SAINT ESTEVE,  6 4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 21/08/2018 95.92£        
Place EIG CONSTA808-2340945, MA 0 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/08/2018 34.00£        
Place WWW.COSTA DUNSTABLE,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 06/08/2018 75.00£        
Place ITUNES.COM08001076285,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 09/08/2018 0.79£          
Place HOO HOOTS  778-5889767, CA 9 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 10/08/2018 17.99£        
Place DROPBOX N DUBLIN,  4816 Computer Equipment & ServicesComputer network information services 26/08/2018 7.99£          
Place DOLPHIN CE  DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/08/2018 7.05£          
Resources GOLDMART DARLINGTON,  5944 General Retail and Wholesale Jewellers 10/08/2018 16.00£        
Resources SAINSBURYS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 16/08/2018 73.00£        
Resources AMZN MKTP  AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 31/07/2018 71.50£        
Resources FACEBK C7Ffb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/07/2018 491.08£      
Resources FACEBK RSSfb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/07/2018 19.88£        
Resources DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 01/08/2018 60.00£        
Resources WWW.FRIDGINTERNET,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Comme  Misc Industrial supplies 09/08/2018 482.11£      
Resources FACEBK HBYfb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 14/08/2018 585.04£      
Resources FACEBK QBYfb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 14/08/2018 14.96£        



Resources SUGARHOUS   BRISTOL,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/08/2018 416.00£      
Resources PLEASANCE  EDINBURGH,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 17/08/2018 12.00£        
Resources REVO LONDON,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/08/2018 210.00£      
Resources POLL-APP.COMONTREAL, QC 0 5045 Computer Equipment & ServicesComputers, peripherals & software 18/08/2018 96.00£        
Resources Bonmarche Darlington,  5621 General Retail and Wholesale Womens clothes shops 21/08/2018 50.00£        
Resources HOO HOOTS  778-5889767, CA 9 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/08/2018 7.19£          
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 31/07/2018 2,055.00£   
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 01/08/2018 325.00£      
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 03/08/2018 625.00£      
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/08/2018 155.00£      
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 09/08/2018 215.00£      
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 10/08/2018 155.00£      
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 10/08/2018 2,055.00£   
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 14/08/2018 155.00£      
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 14/08/2018 50.00£        
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 15/08/2018 50.00£        
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 15/08/2018 340.00£      
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 16/08/2018 4,110.00£   
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 16/08/2018 50.00£        
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 16/08/2018 2,055.00£   
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/08/2018 2,055.00£   
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 21/08/2018 50.00£        
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/08/2018 155.00£      
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/08/2018 10.00£        
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/08/2018 2,055.00£   
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 23/08/2018 455.00£      
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 24/08/2018 2,055.00£   
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/08/2018 155.00£      
Resources WWW.HMCO01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 30/08/2018 155.00£      
Resources FACEBK FRCfb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/07/2018 10.00£        
Resources FACEBK U8Tfb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/07/2018 3.22£          
Resources POST OFFIC  DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 01/08/2018 3.54£          
Resources YESSS ELECDARLINGTON,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 01/08/2018 65.93£        
Resources HALFORDS 0DARLINGTON,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 09/08/2018 6.00£          
Resources SPORTSDIRE08443321785,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 10/08/2018 50.00£        
Resources AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/08/2018 25.31£        
Resources WWW.ARGOINTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/08/2018 171.93£      
Resources WWW.ARGOINTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/08/2018 171.93-£      
Resources Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/08/2018 30.68£        
Resources SHOE ZONE DARLNGTN 1744,  5661 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe shops 02/08/2018 287.68£      
Resources AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 31/07/2018 51.80£        
Resources AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 31/07/2018 9.95£          
Resources AMZ Tianxiax 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/08/2018 9.99-£          
Resources Photobox Lim Sartrouville,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 10/08/2018 15.94£        
Resources CARTRIDGE STOCKPORT,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment an  Stationery & office supplies 13/08/2018 549.10£      



Resources DISCLOSURE  LIVERPOOL,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/08/2018 25.00£        
Resources DISCLOSURE  LIVERPOOL,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/08/2018 25.00£        
Resources AMZ Tianxiax 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/08/2018 9.99-£          
Resources THE ART SHODARLINGTON,  5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 20/08/2018 16.64£        
Resources ASDA STORE  DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/08/2018 157.00£      
Resources Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/08/2018 50.43£        
Resources Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/08/2018 12.24£        
Resources AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/08/2018 7.85£          
Resources Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/08/2018 10.95£        
Resources Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/08/2018 124.27£      
Resources Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/08/2018 79.20£        
Resources MONEYFACT   NORWICH,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Comme  Misc business services 07/08/2018 146.50£      
Resources AMAZON.CO  AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/08/2018 10.99£        
Resources AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/08/2018 27.05£        
Resources AMAZON.CO  AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/08/2018 7.67£          
Resources AMAZON.CO  AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/08/2018 7.99£          
Resources AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/08/2018 79.51£        
Resources AMZN MKTP  AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/08/2018 10.53£        
Resources AMZN MKTP  AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/08/2018 24.65£        
Resources AMZN MKTP  AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/08/2018 4.40£          
Resources AMZN MKTP  AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/08/2018 11.69£        
Resources BEAMISH MU  STANLEY,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 15/08/2018 49.50£        
Resources SP   ANTIQU  WOODBRIDGE,  0 5192 Books and Periodicals Books, periodicals & newspapers 15/08/2018 32.00£        
Resources Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/08/2018 30.96£        
Resources RESPONSE T  REIGATE,  5044 Office Stationery, Equipment an  Office & photographic equipment 20/08/2018 258.00£      
Resources AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/08/2018 17.90£        
Resources AMZN Mktp U800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/08/2018 10.99£        
Resources Amazon.co.ukAMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/08/2018 12.99£        
Resources WWW.MONE0300 123 1057,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/08/2018 77.00£        
Resources WWW.MONE0300 123 1057,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/08/2018 410.00£      
Resources WWW.CILEX  INTERNET,  8244 Training and Educational Business/secretarial school 16/08/2018 42.00£        
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